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We know
What is best for your career

Regular & weekend classes 

Online & face to face classes 

Study & work at the same time

Learn from the experts 

Affordable fees with easy EMI options

Option to continue the course from India 

(AIIC Campus, Kerala)

Over 3 decades of educational expertise 

Over 20000 successful graduates

Why
Malaysian University (OUM)?
OUM established in year 2000 by a consortium of 11 public 
universities in Malaysia. Since its establishment, OUM is 
known as a private university in Malaysia that shares the 
same quality and competence of its other 11 public university 
partners. This institution holds onto the motto “University for 
All” whereby encouraging the belief on the democratisation 
of education and that it is made available for everyone 
despite of the time, place, age, and social economic 
background.

Recognised by the Malaysian Qualifications Agency, Public 
Service Department and various professional bodies, the 
University’s programmes cover a broad range of disciplines 
in business and management, applied sciences, and 
education and social sciences.
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Programme Synopsis
The objective of this programme is to produce graduates with strong knowledge in information 
technology so as to prepare them for highlighting careers as software engineers, system analysts and 
system integrators.

Bachelor of Information Technology (Hons)

Programme Structure
Learners are required to accumulate 120 credit hours in order to graduate.

Sl. No.
1 General Studies Courses 12

15
12
60

21
21
21

University Compulsory
Basic Compulsory
Core Course
Major Courses

Mobile Computing
Open Source Computing
General

2
3
4
5

COURSES TOTAL CREDITS

Fees Structure per year (All amounts in AED)

Year

Total

First 5000

5000

5000

15000

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

6500

6500

6500

9500

9500

9500

28500

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

9000

9000

9000

12000

12000

12000

36000

Second

Third

Reg

Weekend Classes Regular Classes

Exam Coaching Total Reg Exam Coaching Total

Only
Reg

Note: 5% VAT Additional
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Documents Required
Grade X mark sheet copy or equivalent
Grade XII mark sheet copy or equivalent
Passport copy
Photos (8 nos)

Note
The above fees is inclusive of registration, examination, coaching, mark statement, transfer 
certificate, provisional certificate & degree certificate.
Study materials to be charged additionally AED 300 per semester.


