

BIT

Bachelor of Information Technology (Hons)

Admission Open

Why Malaysian University (OUM)?

OUM established in year 2000 by a consortium of 11 public universities in Malaysia. Since its establishment, OUM is known as a private university in Malaysia that shares the same quality and competence of its other 11 public university partners. This institution holds onto the motto **"University for All"** whereby encouraging the belief on the democratisation of education and that it is made available for everyone despite of the time, place, age, and social economic background.

Recognised by the Malaysian Qualifications Agency, Public Service Department and various professional bodies, the University's programmes cover a broad range of disciplines in business and management, applied sciences, and education and social sciences.

We know What is best for your career

- Regular & weekend classes
- Online & face to face classes
- Study & work at the same time
- Learn from the experts
- Affordable fees with easy EMI options
- Option to continue the course from India (AIIC Campus, Kerala)
- Over 3 decades of educational expertise
- ⊘ Over 20000 successful graduates

FOR ADMISSIONS

Ajman Solved Content of the second state of th



Bachelor of Information Technology (Hons)

Programme Synopsis

The objective of this programme is to produce graduates with strong knowledge in information technology so as to prepare them for highlighting careers as software engineers, system analysts and system integrators.

Programme Structure

Learners are required to accumulate 120 credit hours in order to graduate.

SI. No.	COURSES	TOTAL CREDITS				
1	General Studies Courses	12				
2	University Compulsory	15				
3	Basic Compulsory	12				
4	Core Course	60				
5	Major Courses					
	Mobile Computing	21				
	Open Source Computing	21				
	General	21				

Fees Structure per year (All amounts in AED)

Year	Only Reg	Weekend Classes				Regular Classes			
	Total	Reg	Exam	Coaching	Total	Reg	Exam	Coaching	Total
First	5000	2000	1000	6500	9500	2000	1000	9000	12000
Second	5000	2000	1000	6500	9500	2000	1000	9000	12000
Third	5000	2000	1000	6500	9500	2000	1000	9000	12000
	15000				28500				36000

Note: 5% VAT Additional

Note

- ► The above fees is inclusive of registration, examination, coaching, mark statement, transfer certificate, provisional certificate & degree certificate.
- Study materials to be charged additionally AED 300 per semester.

Documents Required

- Grade X mark sheet copy or equivalent
- Grade XII mark sheet copy or equivalent
- Passport copy
- Photos (8 nos)





FOR ADMISSIONS

 Ajman
 O
 O
 744
 1122
 O
 O
 O
 618
 6384
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O
 O